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Event 52: Ind Pursuit Women 3 Qualifying
8 Laps  Top 2 to Gold-Silver Race next 2 to Bronze Race - Result

1. 12 Simone GROUNDS (Dubbo CC) 2:30.987
Lap 1 23.725 23.725 (1)
Lap 2 17.438 41.164 (1)
Lap 3 18.104 59.268 (1)
Lap 4 18.650 1:17.918 (1)
Lap 5 18.598 1:36.517 (1)
Lap 6 18.334 1:54.851 (1)
Lap 7 18.189 2:13.041 (1)
Lap 8 17.946 2:30.987 (1)

2. 13 Jacqui MENGLER-MOHR (Balmoral Cycle Club) 2:38.309 +7.32
Lap 1 24.671 24.671 (2)
Lap 2 17.943 42.615 (2)
Lap 3 18.262 1:00.878 (2)
Lap 4 18.964 1:19.842 (2)
Lap 5 19.537 1:39.380 (2)
Lap 6 19.908 1:59.288 (2)
Lap 7 19.603 2:18.892 (2)
Lap 8 19.416 2:38.309 (2)

3. 16 Heather TICEHURST (Dubbo CC) 2:55.602 +24.61
Lap 1 27.069 27.069 (3)
Lap 2 19.613 46.682 (3)
Lap 3 20.275 1:06.958 (3)
Lap 4 21.246 1:28.204 (3)
Lap 5 21.727 1:49.932 (3)
Lap 6 21.927 2:11.859 (3)
Lap 7 22.087 2:33.947 (3)
Lap 8 21.655 2:55.602 (3)


